
 

 

Helen Fall Music Studio   
STUDIO PERFORMANCE CALENDAR 

Academic Year 2023-2024 
Revised 9/12/23 

 
**All Students participate       *Most Students participate   

**Sunday, Sept. 10 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #1A  
Group A: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

Wednesday, Sept. 13 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #1B 
GROUP B: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

Monday, October 2 VBODA Senior Regional 
Orchestra Auditions 
 

Justice HS 

Saturday, October 7 AMSF Duetto Recital Private home TBD 

Sunday, October 15 NVMTA General Recitals 
Time: TBD 
 

United Christian Parish of 
Reston 

**Sunday, October 22 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #2A  
GROUP A: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

**Wednesday, October 25 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #2B  
GROUP B: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

Sunday, October 29 AMSF Prelude Recital Private home TBD 

Monday, November 6 District 11 Junior & Senior 
Honors Orchestra Auditions 
 

Robinson Secondary School 
 

**Wednesday, November 8 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #3B 
Group B: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

Sunday, November 12 NVMTA Judged Recitals 
Time: TBD 
 

United Christian Parish of 
Reston 

**Sunday, November 12 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #3A 
GROUP A: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

Tuesday, November 14 District 12 Junior & Senior 
Honors Orchestra Auditions 
 

Thoreau Middle School 
 

Saturday, November 18 NVMTA General Recitals 
Time: TBD 
 
 
 

United Christian Parish of 
Reston 



 

 

Saturday, December 2 NVMTA Strings Only Judged 
Recital 
Time: 1-4pm 
 

United Christian Parish of 
Reston  

Sunday, Dec. 3 AMSF Intermezzo Recital Private home TBD 
 

Saturday, Dec. 9 NVMTA Judged Recitals  United Christian Parish of 
Reston 
 

**Wednesday, Dec. 6 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #4B 
GROUP B: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

Sunday, Dec. 10 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #4A  
GROUP A: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

**Saturday, December 16 WINTER RECITAL 
2:00-3:30 p.m. 
 

Leewood Healthcare Center  
Annandale 

Sunday, January 14 AMSF Prelude Recital 
2:00pm 
 

Private home, TBD 

**Wednesday, Jan. 17 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #5B 
GROUP B: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

**Sunday, January 21 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #5A  
GROUP A: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

Saturday, January 27 NVMTA Concerto 
Competition 
 
 

Location TBD 

Saturday, February 3 NVMTA Judged Recitals United Christian Parish of 
Reston 

   
Sunday, February 4 NVMTA General Recitals 

Time: TBD 
 

United Christian Parish of 
Reston 
 
 

**Sunday, February 11 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #6A  
GROUP A: 7:00-8:30PM 
 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

**Wednesday, February 14 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #6B 
GROUP B: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

Saturday, February 24 VBODA All-Virginia 
Orchestra Auditions 
 
 

James Madison University 
 



 

 

**Wednesday, February 28 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #7B 
GROUP B: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

Sunday, March 3 AMSF Intermezzo Recital 
2:00pm 
 

Private home, TBD 

**Sunday, March 3 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #7A  
GROUP A: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

**Friday, March 8 VFMC SPRING FESTIVAL 
Time: TBD 
 

First Baptist Church 
Springfield 
 

Sunday, March 17 NVMTA Honors Recital 
Time: TBD 

United Christian Parish of 
Reston 
 

Sunday, April 7 NVMTA General Recitals 
Time: TBD 
 

United Christian Parish of 
Reston 
 
 

** Sunday, April 7 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #8A  
GROUP A: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

**Wednesday, April 10 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #8B 
GROUP B: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

Sunday, April 14 NVMTA Judged Recitals 
Time: TBD 
 

United Christian Parish of 
Reston 
 

*Friday, April 19 (Dist 12) 
 
 

MENC SOLO/ENSEMBLE 
FESTIVAL 
 

Rachel Carson Middle 
School 

Saturday, April 20 NVMTA Strings-Only Judged 
Recitals 
Time: TBD 
 

United Christian Parish of 
Reston 
 

*Friday, April 26 (Dist 11) 
 
 

MENC SOLO/ENSEMBLE 
FESTIVAL 
 

Liberty  Middle School 

Saturday, April 27 AMSF Duetto Recital 
2:00pm 
 

Private home, TBD 

Sunday, May 5 NVMTA General Recitals 
Time: TBD 
 

United Christian Parish of 
Reston 
 
 

**Sunday, May 5 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #9A 
Groups A: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 



 

 

**Wednesday, May 8 PERFORMANCE 
MASTERCLASS #9B 
GROUP B: 7:00-8:30PM 
 

Mrs. Fall’s Living Room 

**Friday, May 10 SPRING RECITAL 
7:00-9:00pm 
 

Crescendo Studios 
8101A Lee Highway 
Falls Church 
 

Saturday, May 11 NVMTA Strings Achievement 
Competition (Caurine 
Easterling) Time: TBD 

United Christian Parish of 
Reston 

   

  
 


